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ARP

Company:
Company ID: 0487857
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

$15.00

CHAMPION BOOSTERS, INC.

1/28/2000 12:00:00 AM
3/30/2023 11:36:48 AM

2531 BLANKENBAKER PKWY
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHAMPION GYMNASTICS USA, INC.
2531 BLANKENBAKER PARKWAY
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Current Officers

President Amanda Fow
Secretary Jennifer Gross
Treasurer Michelle Otstot
Vice President Kari Haston
Vice President Dori Goya

Joanie Hendricks
Lisa Greenwell

Vice President
Vice President

2531
2531
2531
2531
2531
2531
2531

Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louis\ille, KY 40299
Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299

Directors

Director Amanda Fow 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Jennifer Gross 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Michelle Otstot 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Kari Haston 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Dori Goya 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Joanie Hendricks 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Lisa Greenwell 2531 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Louisville, KY 40299
Signatures

Signature Michelle L Otstot

Title Treasurer




